
HEALTHY START
Sliced Fruit Plate | 15

Yogurt Parfait | 16
gluten-free granola, Greek yogurt, locally

sourced honey, seasonal fruit

Acai Bowl | 17
Vegan coconut yogurt, acai, Stellar granola,

roasted coconut, banana, kiwi, berries,

pineapple

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIES

cold brew, cacao, almond milk, almond

butter, banana

spinach, green apple, banana, avocado,

agave, lemon, spirulina

mixed berries, Greek yogurt, honey

Morning Buzz | 14

Super Green | 14

Berry Boost | 14

SIDES
Bacon | 8

Sausage | 7

Vegan Sausage | 6

One Egg | 3

Vegan Egg | 4

Side of Fruit | 5

Croissant | 5

Choice of Toast | 4

CLASSICS

Blueberry Pancakes | 16
maple syrup, candied walnut, white

chocolate butter, blueberry compote

All American Breakfast | 21
two eggs your way, breakfast potatoes,

sausage OR bacon, choice of toast

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Croissant | 18
served with breakfast potatoes

Chilaquiles | 24
Gilty Pig veal chorizo, rajas, chihuahua

cheese, crema, radish, salsa ranchero, one

egg your way

Staycation Breakfast (for two) | 46
fresh fruit, choice of smoothie, yogurt

parfait, scrambled eggs, turkey sausages,

choice of toast, choice of Sparrow coffee,

tea, or fresh juice

IN ROOM DINING
BREAKFAST  (7AM - 10:45PM)

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.
Before placing your order please inform your server if anyone in your party has any allergies or aversions.

$3 delivery fee, applicable state/local taxes, and a 18% service charge are added to all orders.

Chocolate Chip Pancakes | 16
white chocolate butter, chocolate sauce,

whipped cream

LH Seasonal Omelet | 21
seasonal vegetables, aged white cheddar,

breakfast potatoes, choice of toast



IN ROOM DINING
LUNCH/DINNER (11AM - 10:45PM)

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may
increase your risk of food borne illness. Before placing your order

please inform your server if anyone in your party has any allergies or
aversions.

$3 delivery fee, applicable state/local taxes, and a 18% service
charge are added to all orders.

Charcuterie

artisan meats and cheeses accompanied by marcona
almonds, fresh fruit, crostini, lahvosh crackers,
mustard & house made preserves

CHEF SELECTION

2 cheeses, 1 meat | 28
3 cheeses, 3 meats | 46

LondonHouse Salad | 16

locally sourced greens, cucumber, heirloom tomato, pickled red
onion, candied walnut, white balsamic vinaigrette

SALADS

Caesar Salad | 17

vegan dressing, baby romaine, shaved parmesan, garlic crouton

add 3 pc falafel | 7
add grilled chicken skewer | 8
add 3 pc grilled shrimp | 11

Dark Chocolate Mousse Cake | 16

chocolate cake, dark chocolate mousse, chocolate ganache,
raspberry sauce

DESSERT

Milk & Cookies | 20

six soft baked chocolate chip cookies, carafe of milk

LH Sundae Pints | 14

- Fudge Brownie - chocolate ice cream, brownie,
chocolate pearls
- Strawberry Shortcake - strawberry ice cream,
shortcake crumble
- Tropical Sorbet - mango, passionfruit, caramelized
pineapple

ENTREES
LondonHouse Burger | 25

Slagel Farms dry-aged beef, special sauce, bacon, pickles,
caramelized onion, cheddar cheese, brioche bun 

LondonHouse Vegan Burger | 18

Beyond Meat Burger, veganaise special sauce, pickles,
caramelized onion, vegan American cheese, vegan brioche bun 

Southwest Club | 21

smoked chicken breast, mayo, avocado, lettuce, tomato, bacon,
pepper jack cheese, 9-grain bread

*all sandwiches served with fries, upgrade to truffle fries for $5*

Caribbean Salmon | 28

Atlantic Salmon, coconut creamed corn, pineapple chutney,
cilantro

Grilled Chicken Skewer Entree | 24

marinated chicken, fregola tabbouleh salad, oven roasted
tomato, lemon, cello radish, baguette

LH Chicken Tender Picnic Basket
served with country slaw and french fries, sauce sampler,
biscuit

1 pound basket | 23
2 pound basket | 34

add pearl sugar waffle w/ rum maple syrup | 9

Fish and Chips | 26

Icelandic cod, sauce gribiche, lemon, Drake beer batter

Mushroom Ragout Pasta | 21

Four Star wild mushrooms, red wine, parmesan, house made
Pappardelle pasta

STARTERS
Roasted Tomato Bisque | 12

Soup of the Day | MKT
ask the server about our rotating seasonal soup

LH Parmesan Truffle Fries | 18
black truffle, chive, parmesan cheese, black garlic aioli

Cauli-wings | 17
tempura battered cauliflower, vegan buffalo sauce, house-made
ranch

Grilled Shrimp Cocktail | 21
atomic horseradish cocktail sauce, bearnaise aioli, lemon,
baguette

Mezze Plate | 19
hummus, tzatziki, babaganoush, olives, roasted garlic, pickled
red onion, grilled pita

add 3 pc falafel | 7
add grilled chicken skewer | 8
add 3 pc grilled shrimp | 11

LH Flatbreads

Margherita  | 18
- fresh mozzarella, torn basil, heirloom cherry
tomatoes

Artisan Sausage or Pepperoni | 21
- Choice of Italian Sausage or Pepperoni, tomato sauce,
mozzarella

Pierogies | 20
wild mushroom and potato filled with creme fraiche, dill,
caramelized onion, roasted tomato

French Onion Soup | 17
local goat cheese, baguette

Colorado Beef Poutine | 24
Guajillo, Wisconsin cheese curds, scallion, crema, pickled fresno

local goat cheese, baguette

Chicago Cheesesteak | 23
Thinly sliced ribeye, sweet onions, house-made Giardinera,
Coopers white american cheese, provolone, french roll

Smoked Chicken Caprese Panini | 21

Nueskes smoked chicken, local heirloom tomato, fresh
mozzarella, basil, pesto aioli, roasted tomatoes



IN ROOM DRINKS
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Espresso Martini | 18

Grey Goose, Kahlua, Baileys, cold brew coffee

Smoke Show | 18

Casamigos Mezcal, Casamigos Blanco, guava,
lime

LH Old Fashioned | 18

Bulleit bourbon, Banane du Bresil, bourbon-
vanilla chai syrup, angostura

Pamplemousse Spritz | 18

Ketel One Grapefruit-Rose, Aperol, grapefruit,
prosecco

Grey Goose, St. George spiced pear, ginger, lime

Purple Rain Sangria | 18

Ketel One Peach Orange Blossom, Riesling, pear
syrup, lemon, Butterfly Pea Flower

Peach Dream | 18

Basil Hayden bourbon, Amaro Meletti, peach,
mandarin, vanilla, aquafaba

Pear Me the Drama | 18S’

*Classic cocktails, Liquors, and Spirits

are also available. 

SPIRIT FREE
One in a Melon | 10

Seedlip Garden, RTC Mallorca Melon Shrub,
pineapple, lemon

TOST Wine | 40

sparkling white tea, cranberry, ginger
served only by the bottle

BEER
Miller Lite

Goose Island 312

Revolution Anti-Hero

Stella Artois

Angry Orchard

Corona Extra

Guinness

Half Acre Daisy Cutter

Lagunitas Lil Sumpin Sumpin

Three Floyds Zombie Dust

Heineken N/A

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

7

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Chandon - Brut

Veuve Clicquot - Yellow - Champagne

Perrier Jouet Brut - Champagne

Moet & Chandon - Nectar Imperial Brut

Dom Perignon Brut - Champagne

Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades”

   - Champagne

80

180

180

200

500

600

BUBBLY

Hampton Water - Still

Moet & Chandon - Rose Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Rose - Sparkling

Moet & Chandon - Nectar Imperial Rose

Perrier Jouet - Belle Epoque Rose

64

250

300

350

800

ROSE

Imagery - Cabernet Sauvignon, California

Post and Beam - Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa

Belle Glos - Pinot Noir, Sonoma

Duckhorn - Merlot, Napa

The Prisoner - Red Blend, California

56

80

105

109

120

RED

Patz & Hall - Chardonnay, Sonoma

William Fevre - Burgundy Chablis, France

Charles Krug - Sauvignon Blanc, Napa

Cakebread - Sauvignon Blanc, Napa

Darioush - Chardonnay, Napa

Sixto - Chardonnay, Napa

70

72

75

82

107

132

WHITE

WINE BY THE GLASS

LH House

Gerard Bertrand - Sparkling Rose

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut - Champagne

15

18

35

BUBBLY

LH House

Cloudy Bay - Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Jordan - Chardonnay, Russian River Valley

WHITE

Hampton Water - Still 16

ROSE

LH House

A to Z - Pinot Noir, Willamette

Unshackled - Red Blend, Napa

14

15

19

RED

14

17

20



B.Y.O.M.B
CANDY & SWEETS
Kit Kat/Reeses Cups/M&M’s
Snickers/Skittle

Cranberry, almond & cashew trail mix

Dark Chocolate, nut, & sea salt Kind Bar

Dark chocolate covered almonds

Legally Addictive Cookies

Sour Gummy Worms

Spicy Nuts & Cajun sticks

Gummy Bears

Sprite, Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Ginger 
Beer, Club Soda
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Grapefruit Juce
Red Bull

CHIPS & SNACKS

MINI BAR BOTTLES
Bulleit (375mL)

Ketel One (375mL0

Tanqueray Gin (375mL)

Bacardi Rum (375mL)

Don Julio Tequila (375mL)

Glenlivet 12yr Scotch (375mL)

50

50

50

50

60

70

Choice of 2 sodas, Kit Kat Bar, Reese’s Cups,
M&M’s, Skittles, Legally Addictive Crackers,
& 2 bags of Garrett’s Popcorn

40Sugar Rush

Spirits accompanied by your selection of

two (2) mixers (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite,

club soda, tonic water, orange juice,

grapefruit juice, bloody mary mix) as well

as limes, lemons & olives.

*Blue Cheese Olives or Luxardo Cherries

(3pcs)

2

Build Your Own Mini Bar

5

5
6
5
7
6
6

5
6
6
6
7
9
9

Nacho Cheese Doritos
Flaming Hot Cheetos

Hippeas - Vegan White Cheddar
Garrets Chicago Mix Popcorn
Righteous Felon Jerky OG

Righteous Felon Turkey Jerky -’Fowl Capone’

9am - CLOSE

BOTTLE JUICE & CAN SODA

5

6
8

PACKAGES


