🖪 IN ROOM DINING 🖪

BREAKFAST (7AM - 10:45PM)

HEALTHY START

Sliced Fruit Plate | 15

Yogurt Parfait | 16 gluten-free granola, Greek yogurt, locally sourced honey, seasonal fruit

Acai Bowl | 17 Vegan coconut yogurt, acai, Stellar granola, roasted coconut, banana, kiwi, berries, pineapple

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIES

Morning Buzz | 14 cold brew, cacao, almond milk, almond butter, banana

Super Green | 14 spinach, green apple, banana, avocado, agave, lemon, spirulina

Berry Boost | 14 mixed berries, Greek yogurt, honey

SIDES

Bacon | 8 Sausage | 7 Vegan Sausage | 6 One Egg | 3 Vegan Egg | 4 Side of Fruit | 5 Croissant | 5 Choice of Toast | 4

CLASSICS

Blueberry Pancakes | 16 maple syrup, candied walnut, white chocolate butter, blueberry compote

Chocolate Chip Pancakes | 16 white chocolate butter, chocolate sauce, whipped cream

LH Seasonal Omelet | 21 seasonal vegetables, aged white cheddar, breakfast potatoes, choice of toast

All American Breakfast | 21 two eggs your way, breakfast potatoes, sausage OR bacon, choice of toast

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Croissant | 18 served with breakfast potatoes

Chilaquiles | 24 Gilty Pig veal chorizo, rajas, chihuahua cheese, crema, radish, salsa ranchero, one egg your way

Staycation Breakfast (for two) | 46 fresh fruit, choice of smoothie, yogurt parfait, scrambled eggs, turkey sausages, choice of toast, choice of Sparrow coffee, tea, or fresh juice

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. Before placing your order please inform your server if anyone in your party has any allergies or aversions. \$3 delivery fee, applicable state/local taxes, and a 18% service charge are added to all orders.

IN ROOM DINING

LUNCH/DINNER (11AM - 10:45PM)

STARTERS

Roasted Tomato Bisque | 12 local goat cheese, baguette

French Onion Soup | 17 local goat cheese, baguette

Soup of the Day | MKT ask the server about our rotating seasonal soup

LH Parmesan Truffle Fries | 18 black truffle, chive, parmesan cheese, black garlic aioli

Colorado Beef Poutine | 24 Guajillo, Wisconsin cheese curds, scallion, crema, pickled fresno

Cauli-wings | 17 tempura battered cauliflower, vegan buffalo sauce, house-made ranch

Grilled Shrimp Cocktail | 21 atomic horseradish cocktail sauce, bearnaise aioli, lemon, baguette

Pierogies | 20 wild mushroom and potato filled with creme fraiche, dill, caramelized onion, roasted tomato

Mezze Plate | 19 hummus, tzatziki, babaganoush, olives, roasted garlic, pickled red onion, grilled pita

> add 3 pc falafel | 7 add grilled chicken skewer | 8 add 3 pc grilled shrimp | 11

<u>LH Flatbreads</u>

Margherita | 18 - fresh mozzarella, torn basil, heirloom cherry tomatoes

Artisan Sausage or Pepperoni | 21 - Choice of Italian Sausage or Pepperoni, tomato sauce, mozzarella

SALADS

LondonHouse Salad | 16

locally sourced greens, cucumber, heirloom tomato, pickled red onion, candied walnut, white balsamic vinaigrette

Caesar Salad | 17

vegan dressing, baby romaine, shaved parmesan, garlic crouton

add 3 pc falafel | 7 add grilled chicken skewer | 8 add 3 pc grilled shrimp | 11

CHEF SELECTION

Charcuterie

artisan meats and cheeses accompanied by marcona almonds, fresh fruit, crostini, lahvosh crackers, mustard & house made preserves

2 cheeses, 1 meat | 28

3 cheeses, 3 meats | 46

ENTREES

all sandwiches served with fries, upgrade to truffle fries for \$5 LondonHouse Burger | 25

Slagel Farms dry-aged beef, special sauce, bacon, pickles, caramelized onion, cheddar cheese, brioche bun

LondonHouse Vegan Burger | 18

Beyond Meat Burger, veganaise special sauce, pickles, caramelized onion, vegan American cheese, vegan brioche bun

Southwest Club | 21 smoked chicken breast, mayo, avocado, lettuce, tomato, bacon, pepper jack cheese, 9-grain bread

Smoked Chicken Caprese Panini | 21 Nueskes smoked chicken, local heirloom tomato, fresh mozzarella, basil, pesto aioli, roasted tomatoes

Chicago Cheesesteak | 23 Thinly sliced ribeye, sweet onions, house-made Giardinera, Coopers white american cheese, provolone, french roll

Mushroom Ragout Pasta | 21 Four Star wild mushrooms, red wine, parmesan, house made Pappardelle pasta

LH Chicken Tender Picnic Basket served with country slaw and french fries, sauce sampler, biscuit

> 1 pound basket | 23 2 pound basket | 34

add pearl sugar waffle w/ rum maple syrup | 9

Grilled Chicken Skewer Entree | 24

marinated chicken, fregola tabbouleh salad, oven roasted tomato, lemon, cello radish, baguette

Fish and Chips | 26

lcelandic cod, sauce gribiche, lemon, Drake beer batter

Caribbean Salmon | 28

Atlantic Salmon, coconut creamed corn, pineapple chutney, cilantro

DESSERT

Dark Chocolate Mousse Cake | 16

chocolate cake, dark chocolate mousse, chocolate ganache, raspberry sauce

Milk & Cookies | 20

six soft baked chocolate chip cookies, carafe of milk

<u>LH Sundae Pints | 14</u>

- Fudge Brownie - chocolate ice cream, brownie,

chocolate pearls - Strawberry Shortcake - strawberry ice cream,

- shortcake crumble
- Tropical Sorbet mango, passionfruit, caramelized
- pineapple

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. Before placing your order please inform your server if anyone in your party has any allergies or aversions.

\$3 delivery fee, applicable state/local taxes, and a 18% service charge are added to all orders.

🖲 IN ROOM DRINKS 🖪

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini | 18 Grey Goose, Kahlua, Baileys, cold brew coffee

Grey Goose, Rumuu, Buneys, cond

Smoke Show | 18 Casamigos Mezcal, Casamigos Blanco, guava, lime

LH Old Fashioned | 18

Bulleit bourbon, Banane du Bresil, bourbonvanilla chai syrup, angostura

Pamplemousse Spritz | 18

Ketel One Grapefruit-Rose, Aperol, grapefruit, prosecco

Peach Dream | 18

Basil Hayden bourbon, Amaro Meletti, peach, mandarin, vanilla, aquafaba

S' Pear Me the Drama | 18 Grey Goose, St. George spiced pear, ginger, lime

Purple Rain Sangria | 18

Ketel One Peach Orange Blossom, Riesling, pear syrup, lemon, Butterfly Pea Flower

*Classic cocktails, Liquors, and Spirits are also available.

SPIRIT FREE

One in a Melon | 10

Seedlip Garden, RTC Mallorca Melon Shrub, pineapple, lemon

TOST Wine | 40

sparkling white tea, cranberry, ginger served only by the bottle

BEER

Miller Lite	8
Goose Island 312	8
Revolution Anti-Hero	8
Stella Artois	8
Angry Orchard	9
Corona Extra	9
Guinness	9
Half Acre Daisy Cutter	9
Lagunitas Lil Sumpin Sumpin	9
Three Floyds Zombie Dust	9
Heineken N/A	7

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

BUBBLY

Chandon - Brut	80
Veuve Clicquot - Yellow - Champagne	180
Perrier Jouet Brut - Champagne	180
Moet & Chandon - Nectar Imperial Brut	200
Dom Perignon Brut - Champagne	500
Armand de Brignac "Ace of Spades"	600
- Champagne	

WHITE

Patz & Hall - Chardonnay, Sonoma	70
William Fevre - Burgundy Chablis, France	72
Charles Krug - Sauvignon Blanc, Napa	75
Cakebread - Sauvignon Blanc, Napa	82
Darioush - Chardonnay, Napa	107
Sixto - Chardonnay, Napa	132
DOOD	

ROSE

Hampton Water - Still	64
Moet & Chandon - Rose Imperial	250
Veuve Clicquot Rose - Sparkling	300
Moet & Chandon - Nectar Imperial Rose	350
Perrier Jouet - Belle Epoque Rose	800

RED

lmagery - Cabernet Sauvignon, California	56
Post and Beam - Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa	80
Belle Glos - Pinot Noir, Sonoma	105
Duckhorn - Merlot, Napa	109
The Prisoner - Red Blend, California	120

WINE BY THE GLASS

BUBBLY

LH House Gerard Bertrand - Sparkling Rose Perrier Jouet Grand Brut - Champagne	15 18 35
WHITE	
LH House Cloudy Bay - Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Jordan - Chardonnay, Russian River Valley	14 17 20
ROSE	
Hampton Water - Still	16
RED	
LH House	14
A to Z - Pinot Noir, Willamette	15
Unshackled - Red Blend, Napa	19



B.Y.O.M.B Build Your Own Mini Bar 9am - CLOSE



40

CANDY & SWEETS

Kit Kat/Reeses Cups/M&M's Snickers/Skittle	5
Cranberry, almond & cashew trail mix	5
Dark Chocolate, nut, & sea salt Kind Bar	6
Dark chocolate covered almonds	5
Legally Addictive Cookies	7
Gummy Bears	6
Sour Gummy Worms	6

CHIPS & SNACKS

Spicy Nuts & Cajun sticks	5
Nacho Cheese Doritos	6
Flaming Hot Cheetos	6
Hippeas - Vegan White Cheddar	6
Garrets Chicago Mix Popcorn	7
Righteous Felon Jerky OG	9
Righteous Felon Turkey Jerky -' Fowl Capone'	9

BOTTLE JUICE & CAN SODA

Sprite, Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Ginger	5
Beer, Club Soda	6
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Grapefruit Juce	8
Red Bull	0

MINI BAR BOTTLES

Bulleit (375mL)	50
Ketel One (375mL0	50
Tanqueray Gin (375mL)	50
Bacardi Rum (375mL)	50
Don Julio Tequila (375mL)	60
Glenlivet 12yr Scotch (375mL)	70
Spirits accompanied by your selection of	
two (2) mixers (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite,	
club soda, tonic water, orange juice,	
grapefruit juice, bloody mary mix) as well	
as limes, lemons & olives.	
*Blue Cheese Olives or Luxardo Cherries	2

(3pcs)

PACKAGES

Sugar Rush

Choice of 2 sodas, Kit Kat Bar, Reese's Cups, M&M's, Skittles, Legally Addictive Crackers, & 2 bags of Garrett's Popcorn